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DEVELOPMENT SUMMARY: GENERAL PROVISIONS:
SITE ACREAGE: 10.0
TAX PARCEL: 049-343-04 1. EXISTING VARIANCES PER REZONING 95—29 CARRY OVER TO THIS SITE PLAN AMENDMENT APPLICATION AS NOTED ON THE 7. NO ADDITIONAL RIGHT—OF—WAY IS REQUIRED BEYOND THE 30’ FROM CENTER LINE PREVIOUSLY DEDICATED.
EXISTING ZONING: INST—CD PLAN. ALTERATIONS TO THIS CONDITIONAL PLAN ARE SUBJECT TO SECTION 6.207 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING
PROPOSED ZONING: INST—CD ORDINANCE. 8. IF DUMPSTERS ARE PROVIDED THEY WILL BE SCREENED AS REQUIRED IN THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE.
EXISTING AND PROPOSED USE: RELIGIOUS
MAXIMUM ALLOWED FAR: 0.5% 2. REQUIRED PARKING WILL COMPLY WITH SECTION 40.18 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE AND 9. THE PROPERTY WILL NOT BE USED FOR A SCHOOL OR FOR GENERAL EDUCATION.
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT:  40'* WILL BE PROVIDED FOR THE MAXIMUM SEATING IN THE SANCTUARY ONLY
OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: N/A 3. PARKING WILL BE SCREENED AS REQUIRED IN SECTION 12.303 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE 10 20% BUFFER REDUCTIONS ARE ALLOWED BY RIGRT N THE CIT OF CHARLOTIE ZONING ORDINANGE.
mﬂmgm ;EDTEBA\?AKéD- ;'8, FOR NEW STRUCTURES ' ' ' 11. MAXIMUM BUILDING AREA WILL COMPLY WITH THE INSTITUTIONAL ZONING CLASSIFICATION AND WILL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FAR
MINIMUM REAR YARD: 20’ 4, PARKING LOT LIGHTING WILL NOT EXCEED 20° AND WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING AND CAN BE BUILT IN ANY NUMBER OF PHASES.
' ORDINANCE.
12. BICYCLE PARKING SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 12.2 AND TABLE 12.202 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING
b 3
THESE ITEMS CAN BE INCREASED AS NOTED IN 5. THE SITE PLAN WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 21 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE LAND ORDINANCE.
SECTION 9.505(1) IN THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE
ORDINANCE 13. ANY NEW SIGNS WILL SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 13 OF THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE.
6. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT WILL COMPLY WITH THE POST CONSTRUCTION CONTROL ORDINANCE FOR ALL NEW
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